

Gibraltar Industries to Present at the Baird Global Industrial Conference 2016

November 3, 2016

BUFFALO, N.Y.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 3, 2016-- Gibraltar Industries, Inc. (Nasdaq: ROCK), a leading manufacturer and distributor of building products for industrial, infrastructure, residential, and renewable energy and conservation markets, today announced that it will be presenting at the Baird Global Industrial Conference on Thursday, November 10, 2016 at 9:00 a.m. CT / 10:00 a.m. ET.

A live audio webcast of the Baird Global Industrial Conference presentation will be available in the Investor Info section of the Gibraltar Industries website at www.gibraltar1.com. A webcast replay will be available on the website following the live presentation.

About Gibraltar

Gibraltar Industries is a leading manufacturer and distributor of building products for industrial, infrastructure, residential, and renewable energy and conservation markets. With a four-pillar strategy focused on operational improvement, product innovation, acquisitions and portfolio management, Gibraltar's mission is to drive best-in-class performance. Gibraltar serves customers worldwide through facilities in the United States, Canada, Germany, China, and Japan. Comprehensive information about Gibraltar can be found on its website at www.gibraltar1.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20161103006358/en/

Source: Gibraltar Industries, Inc.

Gibraltar Industries, Inc. Kenneth Smith, 716-826-6500 ext. 3217 Chief Financial Officer kwsmith@gibraltar1.com